BIM 360://Onni 1120 John St/161717 _Onni.rvt

7/29/2022 3:31:50 PM

/\; “ O O o0 /\; FLOOR PLAN Perkins&Will
W s - \ W . GENERAL NOTES
22-0" 30'-0" 30'-0" 30'-0" 25'-6" 30'-0" 22-6" 30'-0" 30'-0" 30'-0" 25 -0" > <
- / y / ’ / / y ’ y ’ / / =& 1. REFER TO SHEET A00-01 FOR ADDITIONAL GENERAL NOTES. ,
. S | | | | | | | | | | | | | B | - 1301 Fifth Avenue
S 12— — | | 2. PARTITION TYPES ARE SCHEDULED IN THE A61 SERIES. Seatle meggfgg’
£xdixd MW-29R : /| 3. SEE PARTITION TYPE SCHEDULE FOR LOCATION OF SOUND ATTENUATION BLANKETS. t208.441.4981
gLCJ)I\’\/IlgFIE’IIE'I : 2101 P d MW-2 9 &) 4. REFER TO THE G SERIES "CODE COMPLIANCE PLANS" FOR GRAPHIC EXTENT OF FIRE RATED PARTITIONS. wwwperkinsiwill com
W PROPERTY CORNER P MW-30 e )
N | . . . 5. ALL PARTITIONS ARE TYPE "A" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
o NE PROPERTY CORNER
1/4" = 10" D2 DeCO MmMmISSIOon ed Locatl on DECO mmissSIion ed 0-Pd 1 6. SEE A43 SERIES, PLUMBING LAYOUTS FOR TYPICAL MOUNTING HEIGHTS OF PLUMBING FIXTURES AND TOILET
~10.Pd —— Y. | \ \ 1/4" = 10" HORIZONTAL CONTROL POINT ACCESSORIES
—I P | Il y — p— Il P - | Il —I .
N AT - | 4\ A \— I — — I — — I — — I — —— I — — I — — — — T — — | — T — n - -
@ .| BOTTOM OF L S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S & ul 7. ALLLAVS REQUIRE A PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER, AND A SOAP DISPENSER UNO.
= ] \@ A81
—| FIRE WATER 8. PROVIDE A 14" WIDE CHASE FROM EXTERIOR FACE TO EXTERIOR FACE, AND 8.5" CLEAR BETWEEN STUD ON THE
~ STORAGE TANK | ) / —| INTERIOR BEHIND SINGLE SIDED WALL HUNG TOILETS.
— % ISONP4SLAB - = - — — — H — — 4B - — — — — — — — — —
AT ELEVATION | i A iL m T | 0 M M [ [ T | 9. PROVIDE A 1-8" WIDE CHASE FROM EXTERIOR FACE TO EXTERIOR FACE, AND 11" CLEAR BETWEEN STUD ON THE
550" j e - - - - o -7 T = - T T N g . - 7 - = — INTERIOR BEHIND DOUBLE SIDED WALL HUNG TOILETS
BOTT.OM OF Qa0 | <= | @ 10. PROVIDE 6.5" CLEAR BETWEEN STUDS AT URINAL HANGERS
; MP IS AT .
s SUMP IS | = | ' 11. PROVIDE 7" CLEAR BETWEEN STUDS AT LAVATORIES
| ELEVATION : » N - - e |
50'-0". ‘ N 12. PROVIDE A 6" STUD MIN. BEHIND TOILET AT MOUNTED TOILET
PER MECHANICAL ENGINEER | | —> | |
CALCULATIONS: ? | | @ l 13. FOR SWINGING DOORS, THE HINGE SIDE OF THE DOOR JAMB SHALL BE LOCATED 4" FROM THE ADJACENT
PERPENDICULAR WALL, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
CURRENT SECONDARY FIRE C A B | B o \ - B !*m—}* - — = = {_T} - - r—} B R v I - m— — T]} A\if {_ﬁ] 1 \ - {:T* [ = i o L o
WATER STORAGE TANK =5 : — - | - = 14. PARTITION TYPES AND FIRE RESISTIVE RATINGS INDICATED ON A WALL ARE TO BE CONTINUOUS FOR THE LENGTH
CONFIGURATION: | | sl |s | | = m [ \ . | \ || s| s | AND HEIGHT OF A PARTITION.
TANK AREA = 247 SF B | | | B MW-31 | | | =
= ‘ | 1—@ 15. OPENINGS IN A RATED WALL, FLOOR CEILING AND ROOF ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE SEALED WITH A FIRE RESISTANT
. JOINT SYSTEM OR PROTECTED WITH A FIRE RATED CHASE.
USABLE DEPTH = 73-55 FT = 18 FT o - y @ ﬁ “ sl |s 3 @ | ﬁ b< =l Proposed ﬁ } ] o @ | ﬁ | = s ‘ _
i & ‘ | | | | B | 16. MAINTAIN THE FIRE RATING OF CONSTRUCTION AROUND CABINETS, PANELS, AND BOXES RECESSED IN FIRE RATED
247 SF x 18 FT = 4,446 CU. FT. | | | | | L t- | | | ‘ | NALL, FLOQR_AND CEILI)
s s | s ocation s |s
4,446 CU. FT. x 7.48 GAL/C F = - | | | | — | - | | = < ~
33,258 GALLONS USABLE. | | O : — — | — h lE-- 2AR-——%HR-——=13 i 4 3,[, *.T SBC 403.6.1.2. PLEASE REFER SHEET SERIES A42-00 AND A42-51 FOR ENLARGED ELEVATOR PLANS AND DETAILS.
D ~ — + — B — — LtH=-=2HR-==-2HR-==F] — = — — N — — B = — Lz, =¢ =448 - — — ELEVATOR LOBBY DOORS WILL HAVE 3/4" UNDERCUT TO ALLOW WATER TO DRAIN AWAY FROM FSAE LOBBY.
| ‘ a L - | O T T = . .
ﬁﬁﬁ%@%&%’)"\ﬁg NGSREATER | : | | | e ALL DRAINS AT PARKADE LEVELS TO BE SET 3/4" BELOW FLOOR ELEVATION
' ' 7)) H «c
| | | STORAGE | = |- | | = I ST—-&T&GE % @ w fcp
‘ g 1 * N\ JMW-9 ] e o} .
- | | n | - = =2HR- |- {-2HR— ="—n == |
- | | By — | = | . = ————IT | ==
3 [ — =2HR- - — -2HR— = — -\ - P408 z I
| L@ | sy % Herlla | | Decommissioned A il s Al |
| | | B ) | = | | | | P4ST06] R |
\ w7 ST = - [ » PLAN LEGEND
| | N | | ‘ || || - | | > \|
~ - s B ¥ - - . ~ 2HR - B - — = . — = - S S R R — . R - .
E - ; a /) = il H | = ‘ | ! SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
| | 7 | \1-02) | | | | | | 4 | |
w w w (5}
| | | EV © | | | | - | | | | |
] 1R | 3 ‘ | | | ] | —— EXISTING FEATURE TO REMAIN
© -
] | By o /= | PARKING! n % | | | | | ” ” | » l (%) EXTERIOR ELEVATION TAG
o~ | ‘: W
y | N | | P400 | | | | - | | | — - 1-HOUR RATED WALL
| | | | | » % | | | | %) % | » |
EV © | | ]
F < | | | — % — | i — | o | - 2-HOUR RATED WALL I WALL SECTION TAG
- il — b - > P TR T - - =T LT - - -
‘ ‘ 24!_0" 24!_0" l
: Y 2 L ‘ 3
| | 1R N A b1 - -4 - _ L7 | g - 3-HOUR RATED WALL
~ - M A =/ | -
s
|; | | EV | | | | | | | | | ; | I (“%O) (%) BUILDING SECTION TAG
o | | | | | | | 301A DOOR TAG REF: A62-0X \X &
K 4 | | “ls Ry | s | 4 SERIES FOR DOOR SCHEDULE.
5 A = S . e A | )
i ‘ | \ | (:@ PARTITION TAG REF: A61-0X \ ENLARGED PLAN TAG
A5 L || -2 EV /a0 | o @ | | 4 N SERIES FOR CHARTS. ( ] PROJECT
A21-04 | \ w S s
| | | — —+ ——i | |
_ | _ | _ _ - [ [P y > y ‘ . _ R _
G ¥ i) | ] T ] | PARKING PLAN 1120 JOHN ST.
i | | | | | e i
3 | | = ) | - (15
3 | ‘ J \ | —
| | 3 s S N ' | (@) D
= r ‘ _‘_ / TN ; C Dt Dt R j - = » N
3 = \ | SI% ICE ELIjVVATOR | (e ﬂ : _ ;
; Generic Starting Floor%‘ | | I NA4D | LOBB ‘T | §A4D | l : o
® | = | W STORAGE : HP403 /\g _:_ o , ' . :E
' P405 ’
| =l | T \T‘ B1 £ % i |
H * — -+ — B - - mi — - Zai - —t — — T c{ Nt | - — - SMALL MEDIUM LARGE LOADING <
| i 1 | N h
| ADA CAR | % % ‘ - —~ -2HR- - = -2HK— - .j L | ! ‘ \ \ 76" 80" 8.6" 10"
- ‘ [ ‘ b )] b )] m
PARKING N N ACCESS LADDER ~ a | | 24'-0 y | 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
| || ke fadD | | | % | —% —~ % —~ |5
: DA =L — | 204 ~— VEHICULAR
: | : £ — | ADACAR | | e | 2 ONNI GROUP
= | > N e | - PARKING | | | | -
o o =
ADACAR | | INNE w2 & ‘ | | 300-500 ROBSON ST.
4 o =
| PARKING | | el -4 | | Z 2 . . VANCOUVER BC V6B 2B7
~ — N — O — | = — = — — = — E]— - r— - > >
, > >
| N | |& | | . %: | ' L 1 |
‘ | | l/ JF — = —2HR- -~ -2HR- — - | oan == | | il
5 | » | STAIR 115 | (@8D— | | | | | | - Y
2 | — e | & . | | SIRE | | BN B
o | ] UP ﬁ il | ‘ U N i U~
| -t l ’ ,;— -2HR- = -2HR- -4 72 | : | . ADA ADA VAN
\ P ‘ ‘ E E ‘ ‘ A" " 11!_ " "
\ \ W I 8-0 I 50 l I 0 2 50 2
| i \ | = [ T 1 ‘ | W W W W W W
J * — -» — F — — = - - — — — — — 1 — — — KEYPLAN
| ——F = & = Lﬁ | y
| | | | | |
%) | | , | | 0w | | \ 7)) ) | | %) e
| | |
: | ELECTRICAL | l '
° @t o | =4 1 | | olo | | ol o | , 88D | :
< n | L = e = =1 | | | | | | N | |
| | | ~+ SCREENED FENCE | N | | | 5 5 |
@ | A WITH DOOR | | @@ | @ @ | > > |
K Av - - — B — - FF - = T - T - - - —- — = - —— - = - - T | - i
| ] | ] mn [] B '
| | ‘ ‘ !
| | | | — | | ‘ i | | I
= | | . | | | | | | |
| = ) | 0 0 | ‘ s | | - |
| \ | \ \ | \ \ | —
5 | ‘ ‘ | | I . I
i y | = | | @ | o | | 2| | . l - ISSUE CHART
® | | | | I I — | ; | | T |
| ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ | AREA TO BE MARKED AREA TO BE MARKED A MUP CORRECTION 01 02-28-2019
- = @ | n 0 | | = * * B MUP CORRECTION 02 09-18-2019
| | | | | | | | | | | | | C MUP CORRECTION 03 1-17-2020
_ 8 _ Ml T _ o B s N L . : o I s — Ba - Sap - N D MUP CORRECTION 04 09-03-2020
L F | [ LL'A —————— LIJ U—Jj ————— ! L{‘:— — — — Jﬂj T — ! - — — Lﬁ 3 p‘] ‘ | l E MUP CORRECTION 05 05-07-2021
C ‘ | F Permit 1 - Plan Check Cycle 1 08-31-2021
- - G Phase Il - Permit Cycle 1 09-30-2021
| | A
| \ <::| w \ | H Final Landmarks CofA 11-05-2021
. | ! L 5 %) J \ | [ Phase IIl - Permit Cycle 1 12-06-2021
< » | _ o _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ . . — — - —t < . . - — — - — — | 4 PARKING SCHEDULE - TOTAL J Construction Documents 12-21-2021
3 | 3 = | | l K Phase Il - Permit Cycle 2 05-09-2022
| —> = | Level Type Mark Count L Construction Documents - IFC | 04-04-2022
| gy | | o M Bulletin #1 07-29-2022
| LEVEL P4
| - — o — 7 = = = = — = — = — - — —_—— T 1 e T T — T — 1 — N —r — T — T — T — 7 — —— — - - — T — | LEVEL P4 L 92
M ~ — s ~+ - — —H- — — —H - = — — HH — T - — |HH— - — i - — —H - i H]— - — — — LEVEL P4 M 45
@ed | l LEVEL P4 S 120
LEVEL P4 257
- - | - - . | LEVEL P3
2 = % | S I <| || | | | | ol N - i
N ~ L L L L L L L L N L L L L L L L L L L L L L L (8D J5-0" LEVEL P3 M a7 Job Number 161717
i LEVEL P3 S 114
. - TITLE
] D) © j’T LEVEL P3 249
— N fA;ZiF = ' = i = i = — — — Trﬁ e e e e e e e e e e e el ey Ry P ————e By *q—p - LEVEL P2
Y LEVEL P2 L 86
| @ | : e e : 47 OVERALL FLOOR
LEVEL P2 S 114
s . PLAN - LEVEL P4
N LEVEL P1
— A20-04 | — LEVEL P1 L 82
LEVEL P1 M 43 SHEET NUMBER
LEVEL P1 S 112
LEVEL P1 237
A10-P4
LEVEL 01 L 7 -
LEVEL 01 7
OVERALL FLOOR PLAN - LEVEL P4 SR =
116" = 1-0" © 2019 Perkins and Wil



JSherrod
Oval

JSherrod
Text Box
MW-29R
Proposed
Location


JSherrod
Line

JSherrod
Oval

JSherrod
Text Box
MW-29
Decommissioned

JSherrod
Line

JSherrod
Oval

JSherrod
Text Box
MW-30
Decommissioned

JSherrod
Line

JSherrod
Oval

JSherrod
Text Box
MW-31
Proposed Location

JSherrod
Line

JSherrod
Oval

JSherrod
Text Box
MW-9
Decommissioned

JSherrod
Line


BIM 360://0Onni 1120 John St/1846-00 1120 John Street ver2021 - PLBG.rvt

4/6/2022 11:43:43 AM

1

1/ P10-P4.NW

1/ P10-P4.NW
1/ P10-P4.NE

\ 3/4" DCW UP

0O

\ 3/4" DCW UP

o
194

/

3/4" DCW UP

1/ P10-P4.NE

1/ P10-P4.SW

N
3/4" DCW UP

LEVEL P4 - PLUMBING PLAN - OVERALL

.
3/4" DCW UP

1/ P10-P4.SW
1/ P10-P4.SE

A
\ 3/4" DCW UP

A————————m

3/4" DCW UP

\ 3/4" DCW UP

1/ P10-P4.SE

116" = 10"

GENERAL NOTES

1. INSTALL WASTE AND RAINWATER PIPING AS HIGH AS POSSIBLE IN
ALL SPACES
2. RUSHING DRAWINGS DEFINE THE DESIGN INTENT AND PROJECT

SCOPE. THE PC IS RESPONSIBLE FOR DETERMINING FINAL PIPE
ROUTING AND FINAL COORDINATION WITH ALL TRADES,
STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, AND THE CEILING HEIGHTS SHOWN IN
THE ARCHITECTURAL PLANS. RUSHING'S DRAWINGS ARE NOT
INTENDED TO BE USED AS INSTALLATION DRAWINGS. THE
CONTRACTOR WILL PRODUCE COORDINATED SHOP DRAWINGS
WHICH WILL BE SUBMITTED FOR DESIGN TEAM REVIEW PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION.

3. ALL RAINWATER PIPING TO BE SIZED FOR 1/8" SLOPE UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

4. INSTALL WASTE & VENT PIPING PER UPC REQUIREMENTS FOR
EXPANSION AND CONTRACTION.

5. DO NOT INSTALL PIPING WITHIN 24" OF END OF STRUCTURAL
SHEAR WALLS.

6. PROVIDE IMPACT PROTECTION FOR PLUMBING PIPING SUBJECT TO

DAMAGE FROM VEHICLE TRAFFIC (TYP.)

7. ALL PIPE MATERIALS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE PER DESIGN BUILD
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR DESIGNER AND MUST CONFORM WITH THE
UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE (UPC). POLYVINYLCHLORIDE (PVC) IS
NOT AN ALLOWABLE PIPE MATERIAL AND WILL NOT BE INSTALLED
ON ANY SCOPE OF THE PROJECT SITE.

8. CLEANOUTS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR 2018 UPC SECTION 707.4
WHICH SHALL INCLUDE, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO: BUILDING DRAINS
AND BRANCHES, RUNS LONGER THAN 100, ALL SINKS, ALL URINALS,
ALL HORIZONTAL FIXTURE BRANCH LINES LONGER THAN 5', AND AT
ALL AGGRAGATE CHANGES IN DIRECTION EXCEEDING 1350.
CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITH AHJ TO ENSURE ALL
REQUIRED CLEANOUTS HAVE BEEN PROVIDED. FINAL CLEANOUT
LOCATIONS ARE TO BE INDICATED ON THE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR
RUSHING REVIEWER.

9. CONDENSATE ROUTING IS NOT COMPLETE. CONDENSATE TO BE
PROVIDED FROM HVAC AIR CONDITIONING EQUPIMENT AS WELL AS
RISERS FOR FUTURE EQUIPMENT BY TENANTS. SIZING OF
CONDENSATE SHALL BE BASED ON TONNAGE AND ROUTED TO AN
OPEN RECEPTOR FOR INDIRECT CONNECTION.
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